ISC-EAA2 Series | DHI-ISC-EAA2-C2xx
DHI-ISC-EAA2-C2xx
Network EAS AM Antenna
  Features
EAS Label and Tag Detection
It can effectively detect AM frequency band labels and tags within the
coverage range. Once the product with a label or tag passes through

check the operation of the device at any time.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
AM Anti-Theft
Antenna
DHI-ISC-EAA2-C201-P Network EAS AM Antenna
(Primary, 220V)
DHI-ISC-EAA2-C211-P Network EAS AM Antenna
(Primary, 110V)
DHI-ISC-EAA2-C208-P Network EAS AM Antenna
(WISS Lic,Primary,220V)
DHI-ISC-EAA2-C218-P Network EAS AM Antenna
(WISS Lic,Primary,110V)
DHI-ISC-EAA2-C201-R Network EAS AM Antenna
(Replica)
Technical Specification
Performance
Model